Product Code
Description
BRAWB150
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH BLACK
150, 200, 300
375, 450MM
EACHUnit
Product Code

Product Code
Description
BRCS06P
BREN COMB/SPANNER 6PC
SETUnit
Product Code
Description
BRCS10SH
COMBINATION SPANNER "SHIVA"
10, 11, 12, 13MM
EACH Unit
Product Code
Description
BRCS11
COMBINATION SPANNER BREN 11MM
12MM (BRCS12), 13MM (BRCS13)
14MM ( BRCS14), 15MM (BRCS15)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRCS11P
BREN COMBINATION SPANNER 11PC
6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15,17,19mm
CHROME PLATED, DROP FORGED
SETUnit
Product Code
Description
BRCS16
COMBINATION SPANNER BREN 16MM
17MM (BRCS17), 18MM (BRCS18)
19MM (BRCS19), 20MM (BRCS20)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRCS21
COMBINATION SPANNER BREN 21MM
22MM (BRCS22), 23MM (BRCS23)
24MM (BRCS24), 25MM (BRCS25)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRCS26
COMB/SPANNER BRENTWOOD 26MM
27MM (BRCS27), 28MM (BRCS28)
30MM (BRCS30), 32MM (BRCS32)
EACHUnit
Page 1 of 2
Product Code
Description